8.00/Bunch -

Femr Bl (H&FSF rTelaL OlLITeT6sTTBIS6dT6v 1 -FlouLiL]

1
Femr Fm&FH wriClsL CUTTaTThISTe- LFamF 1 7.00/Bunch -
Femr Bl riCsL Hear(Hdbewr 1 6.00/Bunch -
Femr B m&Ff riCsL Y rHEemr 1 7.00/Bunch -
Femwr Flm&Ff wrirCs Lu@EpLLSE DT 1 8.00/Bunch -
Femr S m&FH wrirCsL (pHBINS 1 5.00/Bunch -
Femr FmFf wriCsL LFems 1 5.00/Bunch -
Femr S m&FH wrirEsL. F&HTauTsH 1 8.00/Bunch -
Femr FmFf wriCsL CsTsH %06 1 7.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
Fewr Fm&Ff wriClsL &mGeauliNensv 1 38.00/Bunch 34.00/Bunch
Fewr S m&FH wrisL yglesrr 1 10.00/Bunch 8.00/Bunch
Fewr Fm&FH wriCsL. LTSS T 1 8.00/Bunch -
Femwr Flm&FH riEsL ausLsVTEnTEewI 1 10.00/Bunch -
Femr B m&FH wriCsL WesTHHdHeTalf 1 5.00/Bunch -
Femr Fm&Ff wrirCsL GeubswLenr 1 12.00/Bunch -
Femr S m&FH risL &rdevf] 1 4.00/Bunch -
Femr S mFf riCsL 9H5B]H T 1 5.00/Bunch -
Femr FmFf wriCsL CFTdhs Lemr 1 10.00/Bunch -
Femr S wriCsl Amidenr 1 6.00/Bunch -
FMDLICV LyFewt] Bl wrilasl Cevrdssssv 1 5.00/Kg 3.00/Kg
FMDLICV LyFewt] Flm&Ff wrirCsL Hevliy @)esrid 1 4.00/Kg 2.00/Kg
OleuswTeN LSBTl Bl wrilasl Cevrdssssv 1 23.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
QeuewTenL_&aTil FwH&d LrTGsL HeVLIL @)6orLd 1 20.00/Kg 18.00/Kg
UT&MH&TI Bm&d riGasL Cevrddss) 1 18.00/Kg 16.00/Kg
UT&MH&TI BH&Fd LrTGsL HevLIL @)6orid 1 16.00/Kg 14.00/Kg
FOTSHSBTUI Bl wrilasl Cevrdssssv 1 5.00/Kg 3.00/Kg
FOTSHSBTUI Fm&Ff wrirCsL Hevliy @)esrid 1 4.00/Kg 2.00/Kg
SHEVTSTIL Sl wrilasl Cevrdssssv 1 - -
&S5 Tl Bl wrilasl Cevrdsssv 1 17.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
&S5 Tl Sl wriCsL wewrliLmenm 1 10.00/Kg 8.00/Kg
&S5 Tl Flm&Ff wrirCsL swanwibL’ g 1 9.00/Kg 7.00/Kg
&S S5 T Fm&FH wriCsLl 19evCsT 1 7.00/Kg 5.00/Kg
&S S5 T Sl wrisL suifl 1 5.00/Kg 3.00/Kg
&S S5 T FmFf wrirCs. uFens 1 7.00/Kg 5.00/Kg
&S5 T Fm&FH wriCsL GLri 1 5.00/Kg 3.00/Kg
LT emL Bl wrilasl Cevrdssssv 1 6.00/Kg 4.00/Kg
LT emL Fm&Ff wrirCsL Hevliy @)esrid 1 4.00/Kg 2.00/Kg
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FmFf wriCls L ewL
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Fm&Ff wrirCs CFrermsd 1
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Sl m&FH risL 2or” 1g

S wrirClsL GluBiseen T

Bl wrilasl Cevrdsssv

S wriClsL 2o’ 1q 1

S wrirClsL 2o’ 1q 2

Fm&Ff wrirCsL GluBiseep T

Sl wrilasl Cevrdssssv

Bl wrilasl Cevrdsssv

S m&FH wriCsL gleurn @nlsd
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Sl(mFSF TTolHL CeVTEH &6V

Flm&Ff wrirCsL Hevliy @)esrid
Bl wrilasl Cevrdssssv

B wrilasl Cevrdssssv

Bl wrilasl Cevrdssssv

B wrilasl Cevrdssssv

Bl wrilasl Cevrdssssv

Bl wrilasl Cevrdssssv

S wrirClsL GluBiseen T

Flm&Ff wriClsL Gluedl

Flm&FSH riElsL swperv

Sl wrilasl Cxsmed

Flm&FH wriCsL L L et

Flm&FH wrirCsL GlueveVTT] - L&HTTTe$Ly TT
Fm&Ff wrirCls CasmevL_r

Fm&Ff wrirClsl Casmrevly

Fm&Ff wrirClsl Casmrevly

Fm&Ff wrirClsl Casreviy
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S wriCs Anlw - Qeunismwid
Sl wrilasl Cevrdssssv

Sl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
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2.00/Piece
45.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
42.00/Kg
4.00/Kg
4.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
12.00/Flower
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
12.0U/Kg
1/.0U/Kg
15.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
47.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
30.00/200Gram
18.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
9.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
45.00/Kg

23.00/12Pieces
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
2.00/Kg
2.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
275.00/20Flowers
13.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
10.0U/Kg
15.0U/Kg
13.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
840.00/70Kg
42.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
750.00/50Kg
500.00/50Kg
400.00/50 Kg
350.00/50Kg
300.00/50Kg
1000.00/50Kg
800.00/50Kg
600.00/50Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
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S wrirCsL @)ewr @i
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Fm&Ff wrirCsL Hevliy @)esrid

Fm&Ff wrilsl Cevrdsssv-Fleauliy
S wrirClsL CevTdssv-GlausTenear

Bl wrilasl Cevrdsssv
Flm&Ff wrirCsL Hevliy @)esrid
Bl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
Sl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
Sl wrilasl Cevrdssssv

Fm&Ff wrirCsL waerusTafl -5005

Fm&FSf wrirCsL waerLsTafl-618
Bl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
Sl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
B wrilasl Cevrdsssv
Fm&Ff wrirCsL 9 6lwiflsasr
Fm&Ff wriCsL plu,feorhs
S wrisl Feorr
FmFf riCsL F&Ems
FmFf riCsL F&Ems
FmFf riCsL F&Ems
Sl wrirCsL Gmrbs et
S wrirCs Guflwg)
FmFH wrirCsL BB SSTLD
S wriCsl Anlwg
S wrirCs Guflwg)
Fm&Fdf wriCsl Anlwg
S wrirCs Guflwg)
Fm&Ff wriCsl QrrusvLm
Fm&Ff wriCsl Casrevl LuFens
FmFf wrirCls G 9

S wrirClsL sHrefl
S wriCsL revgmerfl
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18.00/Kg

18.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
9.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
12.00/Kg

12.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
160.00/Kg

140.00/Kg
300.00-350.00/Bunch
250.00-300.00/Buch
200.00-250.00/Buch
150.00-500.00/Bunch
2.50/Piece
1.50/Piece
1.00/Piece
5.00/Flower
4.00/Flower
5.00/Stem
250.00-400.00/Bunch
270.00-450.00/Bunch
150.00-300.00/Bunch
150.00-400.00/Bunch
250.00-450.00/Bunch
200.00-400.00/Bunch
150.00-300.00/Bunch
150.00-750.00/Bunch

750.00/50Kg

16.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
3.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
10.00/Kg

10.00/Kg
100.00/25Kg
100.00/25Kg
10.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
140.00/Kg

120.00/Kg
250.00-300.00/Bunch
200.00-250.00/Bunch
150.00-200.00/Bunch
100.00-450.00/Bunch
700.00/Bundle
500.00/Bundle
300.00/Bundle

200.00-350.00/Bunch
220.00-400.00/Bunch
100.00-250.00/Bunch
100.00-350.00/Bunch
200.00-400.00/Bunch
150.00-350.00/Bunch
100.00-250.00/Bunch
100.00-700.00/Bunch
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GuoevrL_iflest o1 EHaw
LOTBIGT UL
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LOTLDLILPLD
LOTLDLILPLD
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Sl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
S wrirCs Guflwg)
Fm&FH wrirCsL HHSSTLD
S wriCsl Anlwg
Fm&FH wriCsL BThL,T
Fm&Ff wrirCs @ uCumri L
Bl wrilasl Cevrdsssv
Sl rilsL HevsvTLoesnt
S wrisL LbiseTLsTef
Fm&Ff wrirCs @wribusbhd
S wrirClsl Hevus
Fm&Ff wriCsL wevCsmeur
S m&Ff wrirCsL CFbgHTrT
B wrilasl Cevrdssssv
Bl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
Fm&Ff wrirCs Guflwg)
S wriCsl Anlwg
FlmFH risL HTLsv
S wrilsL &Ceanreg

S m&FH risL 2em” 1q
Sl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
Bl wrilasl Cevrdsssv
Bl wrilasl Cevrdsssv
B wrilasl Cevrdssssv
Bl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
Sl wriCsL wEhser
Fm&Ff wriCsL GeusTenear
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Sl wriClsL GL_sved
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Bl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
B wrilasl Cevrdsssv

S A A

150.00-350.00/Bunch
300.00-800.00/Bunch
40.00/Kg

80.00/Kg

100.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
3.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
1.00/Piece
60.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
45.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg

80.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
350.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
100.00/Kg

100.00-300.00/Bunch
250.00-750.00/Bunch
25.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
80.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
2000.00/1000 Pieces
1800.00/1000 Pieces
1500.00/1000 pieces
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
27.00/Kg
38.00/Kg

27.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

60.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
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Sl wrirClsL Hevir

S m&Ff wriCsL GeusTenear
Sl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
Bl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
Sl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
B wrilasl Cevrdsssv
S wriCsL feauliy

S m&Ff wriCsL GeusTenear
B wrilasl Cevrdssssv
FmFf riCsL s @GHSH]
Sl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
Sl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
Bl wrilasl Cevrdsssv
B wrilasl Cevrdssssv
Bl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
Sl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
B wrilasl Cevrdsssv
Sl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
Bl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
B wrilasl Cevrdssssv
Bl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
B wrilasl Cevrdssssv
Fm&Ff wrisl Feorr

Flm&FH wriElsL enevLsT(H

S wrirCs Guflwg)
S wriCsl Anlwg

Sl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
Bl wrilasl Cevrdsssv
Bl wrilasl Cevrdsssv

FmFf wrirCs. CsT L UTSHE
S m&FH IR Frur UTSHE

FmFf wriCsLl C5s5% LTSS,

S m&FH riCsL HeEhFTay T
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S wriCsL Flmad

Fm&Ff wrirCsL GursrerTdd
Sl wrisL CGuymey e

FmFf wriCsl Ll HEsTL ewL

S A A

300.00/Kg
180.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
10.00/Bunch
80.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
10.00/Bunch
5.00/Flower
80.00/Kg
10.00/100Gm
1080.00/Kg
340.00/Kg
1480.00/Kg
134.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
8.00/Piece
700.00/Kg
136.00/Kg
190.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
45.00/100-120Leaves
30.00/100-120Leaves
35.00/100-120Leaves
16.50/Piece
12.50/Piece
12.50/Piece

240.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
160.00/Kg

60.00/Kg

980.00/Kg

240.00/Kg
1380.00/Kg
124.00/Kg

170.00/Kg

56.00/Kg

60.00/Kg

132.00/Kg

270.00/Kg

70.00/Kg

80.00/Kg
90.00/100Gm
680.00/Kg

126.00/Kg

175.00/Kg

70.00/Kg

240.00/Kg
35.00/100-120Leaves
20.00/100-120Leaves
25.00/100-120Leaves
15.50/Piece
11.50/Piece
11.50/Piece
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Sl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
B wrilasl Cevrdsssv
Sl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
Flm&Ff wrirCsL Hevliy @)esrid
B wrilasl Cevrdssssv
Bl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
Sl wriCsL A (Feirew
Sl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
Bl wrilasl Cevrdsssv
Flm&FH wriClsL 2ar” 1q Feuliy
Fm&Ff wriCsL HssTior
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12.50/Piece
13.50/Piece
13.50/Piece
9.50/Piece

35.00/Kg
600.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
25.00/Bunch
110.00/Kg

7.00/Bunch

30.00/Kg

15.00/Bunch

30.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
6.00/Bunch

60.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

6.00/Bunch

17.00/Kg

11.50/Piece
12.50/Piece
12.50/Piece
8.50/Piece

30.00/Kg
540.00/Kg
140.00/Kg

96.00/Kg

25.00/Kg

10.00/Bunch

20.00/Kg
78.00/Kg
100.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

16.00/Kg

15.00/Kg
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S wriCsl FCrm@H
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Sl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
FmFf wriCsL GLedFweig
Sl wrilasl Cevrdssssv
Bl wrilasl Cevrdsssv

B mFH riCsL CsTenL e Teursy
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10.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
2.00/No
20.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
5.00/Bunch
150.00/Kg

350.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

8.00/Kg
27.00/Kg
1.50/No
15.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
3.00/Bunch
100.00/Kg

320.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
16.00/Kg



